
SOLO AWARDS FOR AMERICAN COLLEGIATE CHAMPIONSHIP -
3/27/2021

UNIV IACLASS:

Texas Christian Univ.Aimee Park1st Runner-up
Texas Christian Univ.Kelsey ElletWinner
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SM ENS  -  COLLEGIATE CHAMPIONS

AWARDS CEREMONY

UNIV IIICLASS:

Odessa College Small Ens1st Runner-up
Trinity Valley Comm. College Cardette OfficersWinner
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TEAM TROPHY LIST

AWARDS CEREMONY

McLennan Comm. College Team1 MCC Dance Company DOUBLE DIV 1

Trinity Valley Comm. College Team2 Cardette Showgirls DOUBLE DIV 1

Odessa College Team3 OC BLUES DOUBLE DIV 1

Blinn College Team4 TREASURES DOUBLE DIV 1

Pearl River Comm. College Team5 String of Pearls SWEEPSTAKES

Texas A&M Internat'l Univ. Team6 Dance Team DOUBLE DIV 1

Texas Woman's Univ. Team7 Pioneer Pride DOUBLE DIV 1

Angelo State University Team8 Angelettes SINGLE DIV 1

Dallas Baptist Univ. Team9 Patriettes SINGLE DIV 1

Texas Wesleyan Univ. Team10 Gold Line DOUBLE DIV 1

Univ. of Mary Hardin Baylor Team11 Sader Belles DOUBLE DIV 1

Centenary College of LA Team12 Leading Ladies SINGLE DIV 1

Univ. of Texas at Tyler Team13 Patriot Dancers SINGLE DIV 1

Tarleton State Univ. Team14 Texan Stars SINGLE DIV 1

Stephen F. Austin Univ. Team15 SFA Dance Teams SINGLE DIV 1

Texas Christian Univ. Team16 TCU Elite Dance SINGLE DIV 1

Univ. of Louisiana at Monroe Team17 ULM Hawkline SINGLE DIV 1

Texas A&M Univ. Team18 Aggie Dance Team DOUBLE DIV 1

Univ. Of Texas at Austin Team19 UT Dance Team SINGLE DIV 1
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AWARDS CEREMONY

NATIONAL COLLEGIATE CHAMPION TEAMS - JAZZ

UNIV IIICLASS:
Pearl River Comm. College String of Pearls1st Runner-up
McLennan Comm. College MCC Dance CompanyWinner

UNIV IICLASS:
Centenary College of LA Leading Ladies4th Runner-up
Texas Wesleyan Univ. Gold Line3rd Runner-up
Texas A&M Internat'l Univ. Dance Team2nd Runner-up
Texas Woman's Univ. Pioneer Pride1st Runner-up
Univ. of Mary Hardin Baylor Sader BellesWinner

UNIV IACLASS:
Univ. Of Texas at Austin UT Dance Team2nd Runner-up
Texas Christian Univ. TCU Elite Dance1st Runner-up
Texas A&M Univ. Aggie Dance TeamWinner

NATIONAL COLLEGIATE CHAMPION TEAMS - POM

UNIV IIICLASS:
Trinity Valley Comm. College Cardette Showgirls1st Runner-up
Pearl River Comm. College String of PearlsWinner-TIE
Blinn College TREASURESWinner-TIE

UNIV IICLASS:
Angelo State University Angelettes3rd Runner-up
Texas A&M Internat'l Univ. Dance Team2nd Runner-up
Dallas Baptist Univ. Patriettes1st Runner-up
Univ. of Mary Hardin Baylor Sader BellesWinner

UNIV ICLASS:
Stephen F. Austin Univ. SFA Dance TeamsWinner

NATIONAL COLLEGIATE CHAMPION TEAMS - OPEN

UNIV IIICLASS:
Odessa College OC BLUES3rd Runner-up
Trinity Valley Comm. College Cardette Showgirls2nd Runner-up
Blinn College TREASURES1st Runner-up
McLennan Comm. College MCC Dance CompanyWinner
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AWARDS CEREMONY

UNIV IICLASS:
Univ. of Texas at Tyler Patriot Dancers1st Runner-up
Texas Woman's Univ. Pioneer PrideWinner

UNIV ICLASS:
Tarleton State Univ. Texan StarsWinner

UNIV IACLASS:
Texas A&M Univ. Aggie Dance TeamWinner

NATIONAL COLLEGIATE CHAMPION TEAMS - HIP HOP

UNIV IIICLASS:
Pearl River Comm. College String of Pearls1st Runner-up
Odessa College OC BLUESWinner

UNIV IICLASS:
Texas Wesleyan Univ. Gold LineWinner

UNIV IACLASS:
Univ. of Louisiana at Monroe ULM HawklineWinner
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AMERICAN ACADEMIC CHAMPIONS (SPONSORED BY: PASTRY - AMERICA'S #1 HIP HOP SHOE)

AWARDS CEREMONY

GPAUNIV III
McLennan Comm. College MCC Dance Company 3.482 UNIV III

Trinity Valley Comm. College Cardette Showgirls 3.881 UNIV III

GPAUNIV II
Texas Wesleyan Univ. Gold Line 3.381 UNIV II
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BEST OF THE BEST TEAMS

AWARDS CEREMONY

Stephen F. Austin Univ. SFA Dance Teams 2941ST UNIV I
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